**EFFECTIVE JAN 2022

RECYCLING SCHEDULE HAS
CHANGED

TOWN OF FRIENDSHIP 2022 REFUSE SCHEDULE

Jan.

/4  Garbage

1/7 Business District

1/ Garbage & Recycling
1/14  Business District
1/18  Garbage

1/21  Business DisOtrict
1/25  Garbage & Recycling
1/28  Business & Lg. Trash

April

LN Business District

4/5  Garbage & Recycling
4/8  Business District

412 Garbage

4/15  Business District
419 Garbage & Recycling
4/22  Business District
4/26 Garbage

4/29 Business & Lg. Trash
July

M Business District

7/5  Garbage

7/8  Business District
712 Garbage & Recycling
7/15  Business District
719  Garbage

7/22  Business District
7/26  Garbage & Recycling
7/29  Business & Lg. Trash

Oct.
10/4
10/7
10/m
10/14
10/18
10/21
10/25
10/28

Garbage & Recycling
Business District Garbage
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business & Lg. Trash

GARBAGE: EVERY TUESDAY
BUSINESS DISTRICT: EVERY FRIDAY

Feb.
2/1
2/4
2/8
2/n
2/15
2/18
2(22
2/25

May
5/3

5/6

5/10
513
5/17
5/20
5/24
5/27
5/31

Aug.
8/2

8/5

8/9

8/12
8/16
8/19
8/23
8/26
8/30

Nov.
1N
n/4
11/8
nm
11/15
118
1/22
11/25
11/29

Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business & Lg. Trash

Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business & Lg. Trash
Garbage & Recycling

Garbage

Business District Garbage

Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business & Lg. Trash
Garbage

Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business & Lg. Trash
Garbage & Recycling

March
N
3/4
3/8
Im
3/15
3/18
3/22
3/25
3/29
June
6/3
6/7
6/10
614
617
6/
6/24
6/28

Sept.
9/2
9/6
9/9
913
9/16
9/20
9/23
9/21
9/30

Dec.
12/2
12/6
12/9
12/13
12/16
12/20
12/23
12/27
12/30

Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business & Lg. Trash
Garbage

Business District
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business & Lg. Trash
Garbage & Recycling

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business & Lg. Trash

Business District
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business District
Garbage

Business District
Garbage & Recycling
Business & Lg Trash

GARBAGE & RECYCLING: EVERY OTHER TUESDAY
LARGE TRASH: LAST FRIDAY EVERY MONTH



