\*\*EFFECTIVE JAN 2022 RECYCLING SCHEDULE HAS CHANGED

## TOWN OF FRIENDSHIP 2022 REFUSE SCHEDULE

Jan.		Feb.		March	1
1/4	Garbage	2/1	Garbage	3/1	Garbage
1/7	Business District	2/4	Business District	3/4	Business District
1/11	Garbage & Recycling	2/8	Garbage & Recycling	3/8	Garbage & Recycling
1/14	Business District	2/11	Business District	3/11	Business District
1/18	Garbage	2/15	Garbage & Recycling	3/15	Garbage
1/21	Business DisOtrict	2/18	Business District	3/18	Business District
1/25	Garbage & Recycling	2/22	Garbage & Recycling	3/22	Garbage & Recycling
1/28	Business & Lg. Trash	2/25	Business & Lg. Trash	3/25	Business & Lg. Trash
•	<b>3</b>	,		3/29	Garbage
<u>April</u>		May		June	• ar bago
4/1	Business District	5/3	Garbage & Recycling	6/3	Business District
4/5	Garbage & Recycling	5/6	Business District	6/7	Garbage
4/8	Business District	5/10	Garbage	6/10	Business District
4/12	Garbage	5/13	Business District	6/14	Garbage & Recycling
4/15	Business District	5/17	Garbage & Recycling	6/17	Business District
4/19	Garbage & Recycling	5/20	Business District	6/21	Garbage
4/22	Business District	5/24	Garbage	6/24	Business & Lg. Trash
4/26	Garbage	5/27	Business & Lg. Trash	6/28	Garbage & Recycling
4/29	Business & Lg. Trash	5/31	Garbage & Recycling	.,	g
•	· ·	•	3		
luly		Aua		Cont	
<u>July</u> 7/1	Rusinoss Nietriet	<u>Aug.</u>	Carbana	Sept.	Duninga District
7/1	Business District	8/2	Garbage	9/2	Business District
7/1 7/5	Garbage	8/2 8/5	Business District Garbage	9/2 9/6	Garbage & Recycling
7/1 7/5 7/8	Garbage Business District	8/2 8/5 8/9	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling	9/2 9/6 9/9	Garbage & Recycling Business District
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30 Dec.	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business & Lg. Trash
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29 Oct. 10/4 10/7 10/11	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage & Recycling	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30 Nov. 11/1	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage Garbage & Recycling	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30 Dec. 12/2	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business & Lg. Trash Business District
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29  Oct. 10/4 10/7 10/11 10/14	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30 Nov. 11/1	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage  Garbage & Recycling Business District	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30 Dec. 12/2 12/6	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business & Lg. Trash  Business District Garbage
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29  Oct. 10/4 10/7 10/11 10/14 10/18	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Garbage	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30 Nov. 11/1 11/4 11/8	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30 Dec. 12/2 12/6 12/9	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business & Lg. Trash  Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29  Oct. 10/4 10/7 10/11 10/14 10/18 10/21	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Garbage Business District Garbage Garbage Business District	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30 Nov. 11/1 11/4 11/8 11/11	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30 Dec. 12/2 12/6 12/9 12/13	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business & Lg. Trash  Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29  Oct. 10/4 10/7 10/11 10/14 10/18 10/21 10/25	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Garbage Business District Garbage Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30 Nov. 11/1 11/4 11/8 11/11 11/15 11/18 11/12	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30 Dec. 12/2 12/6 12/9 12/13	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business & Lg. Trash  Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29  Oct. 10/4 10/7 10/11 10/14 10/18 10/21	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Garbage Business District Garbage Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30 Nov. 11/1 11/4 11/8 11/11 11/15 11/18 11/22 11/25	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30 Dec. 12/2 12/6 12/9 12/13 12/16 12/20	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business & Lg. Trash  Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage
7/1 7/5 7/8 7/12 7/15 7/19 7/22 7/26 7/29  Oct. 10/4 10/7 10/11 10/14 10/18 10/21 10/25	Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Garbage Business District Garbage Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage	8/2 8/5 8/9 8/12 8/16 8/19 8/23 8/26 8/30 Nov. 11/1 11/4 11/8 11/11 11/15 11/18 11/12	Business District Garbage Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business & Lg. Trash Garbage  Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage	9/2 9/6 9/9 9/13 9/16 9/20 9/23 9/27 9/30 Dec. 12/2 12/6 12/9 12/13 12/16 12/20 12/23	Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business & Lg. Trash  Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District Garbage & Recycling Business District Garbage Business District Garbage Business District

GARBAGE: EVERY TUESDAY
BUSINESS DISTRICT: EVERY FRIDAY

GARBAGE & RECYCLING: EVERY OTHER TUESDAY LARGE TRASH: LAST FRIDAY EVERY MONTH